
Provisional Results  -  Race 14

Protech Shocks Sport Specials Championship

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHBehindCarCl

1 17 Paul BOYD 2 2:41.126:37.76 2 67.0354.30Eclipse SM1A

2 40 Darren BERRIS 2 2:42.126:41.71 2 66.6253.773.95Westfield V8A

3 90 Richard FORES 2 2:41.466:45.03 2 66.8953.337.27Procomp LA GoldA

4 74 Steven WELLS 2 2:46.716:51.62 2 64.7852.4813.86SEWC SubZeroA

5 99 Martin GAMBLING 2 2:48.006:51.92 2 64.2952.4414.16Eclipse SM1A

6 64 Anton LANDON 2 2:48.367:00.05 2 64.1551.4222.29Cyana MK2A

7 82 Rob JOHNSTON 2 2:50.647:04.51 2 63.2950.8826.75Cyana Mk2A

8 16 Stuart THOMPSON 2 2:52.847:06.95 2 62.4950.5929.19Caterham SigmaxB

9 35 David WINTER 2 2:52.127:07.24 2 62.7550.5629.48Locost VVTB

10 25 Chris PYKE 2 2:52.297:08.20 2 62.6950.4430.44PROCOMP LA GoldB

11 53 Andy HILEY 2 2:44.357:10.43 2 65.7150.1832.67Chronos HR1SA

12 63 James MILLMAN 2 2:53.047:11.12 2 62.4150.1033.36Ma7da LocostB

13 7 Stewart MUTCH 2 2:55.157:16.38 2 61.6649.5038.62MEV MX150RC

14 18 Colin BENHAM 2 2:56.787:22.45 2 61.0948.8244.69CB FulcrumB

15 37 Ben POWNEY 2 2:56.777:23.29 2 61.1048.7345.53Ma7da LocostB

16 13 Colin CHILDS 2 2:59.177:29.05 2 60.2848.1051.29Cyana MX500A

17 65 Martyn HAYWARD 2 3:05.587:35.82 2 58.2047.3958.06Sylva PhoenixB

18 70 Bradly SNOW 2 3:04.787:42.90 2 58.4546.661:05.14Sylva PhoenixA

19 19 Martin BUCKLAND 2 3:09.807:51.39 2 56.9045.821:13.63STM PhoenixB

20 38 Bridgette SMART 2 3:16.997:59.66 2 54.8345.031:21.90Sylva PhoenixB

21 58 Micky SCOTT 2 3:20.928:05.82 2 53.7544.461:28.06MEV MX150RC

22 10 Nigel BROWN 2 3:21.448:10.99 2 53.6143.991:33.23Sylva PhaserA

23 36 Iain THORNTON 2 3:32.628:17.22 2 50.7943.441:39.46Ma7da LocostB

24 26 Alan ROBINSON 2 3:28.458:19.03 2 51.8143.281:41.27Sylva PhoenixB

25 79 Sylvia MUTCH 2 3:24.908:24.55 2 52.7142.811:46.79MEV MX150RC

Not-Classified
67 Ben COLES 2 2:57.07NCF 2 60.99FRS Arrow 7:16.98 49.43A

20 Mark CONROY 1 DNF 0 0.00Cyana S2000 6:05.44 29.55A

Fastest Lap

Paul BOYD 2:41.12 217 Eclipse SM1 67.03A  

David WINTER 2:52.12 235 Locost VVT 62.75B  

Stewart MUTCH 2:55.15 27 MEV MX150R 61.66C  

RED FLAG - No 67 not running at time of red flag

Non-Starters
11 Paul COLLINGWOOD Eclipse SM1A

13 Oct 19 13:08Snetterton 300Start Time : 12:51

Weather / Track: 

Clerk of Course : Time Issued : Chief Timekeeper : Terry Stevens

THESE RESULTS REMAIN PROVISIONAL FOR A MINIMUM OF 30 MINUTES FROM THE TIME OF ISSUE AND UNTIL ALL JUDICIAL AND TECHNICAL MATTERS HAVE BEEN SETTLED.



No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time Time No No Time No TimeNo

Lap Chart Protech Shocks Sport Specials Championship  -  Race 14

Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Lap 9 Lap 10

Time

17 3:56.64 17 6:37.76

40 3:59.59 40 6:41.71

90 4:03.57 90 6:45.03

99 4:03.92 74 6:51.62

74 4:04.91 99 6:51.92

64 4:11.69 64 7:00.05

82 4:13.87 82 7:04.51

16 4:14.11 16 7:06.95

35 4:15.12 35 7:07.24

25 4:15.91 25 7:08.20

63 4:18.08 53 7:10.43

67 4:19.91 63 7:11.12

7 4:21.23 7 7:16.38

18 4:25.67 67 7:16.98

53 4:26.08 18 7:22.45

37 4:26.52 37 7:23.29

13 4:29.88 13 7:29.05

65 4:30.24 65 7:35.82

70 4:38.12 70 7:42.90

19 4:41.59 19 7:51.39

38 4:42.67 38 7:59.66

36 4:44.60 58 8:05.82

58 4:44.90 10 8:10.99

10 4:49.55 36 8:17.22

26 4:50.58 26 8:19.03

79 4:59.65 79 8:24.55

20 6:05.44
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Protech Shocks Sport Specials Championship

LAP TIMES  -  Race 14

7

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Stewart MUTCH

1 4:21.23 2:55.15

10

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Nigel BROWN

1 4:49.55 3:21.44

13

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Colin CHILDS

1 4:29.88 2:59.17

16

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Stuart THOMPSON

1 4:14.11 2:52.84

17

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Paul BOYD

1 3:56.64 2:41.12

18

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Colin BENHAM

1 4:25.67 2:56.78

19

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Martin BUCKLAND

1 4:41.59 3:09.80

20

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Mark CONROY

1 6:05.44

25

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Chris PYKE

1 4:15.91 2:52.29

26

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Alan ROBINSON

1 4:50.58 3:28.45

35

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

David WINTER

1 4:15.12 2:52.12

36

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Iain THORNTON

1 4:44.60 3:32.62

37

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Ben POWNEY

1 4:26.52 2:56.77
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38

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Bridgette SMART

1 4:42.67 3:16.99

40

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Darren BERRIS

1 3:59.59 2:42.12

53

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Andy HILEY

1 4:26.08 2:44.35

58

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Micky SCOTT

1 4:44.90 3:20.92

63

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

James MILLMAN

1 4:18.08 2:53.04

64

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Anton LANDON

1 4:11.69 2:48.36

65

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Martyn HAYWARD

1 4:30.24 3:05.58

67

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Ben COLES

1 4:19.91 2:57.07

70

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Bradly SNOW

1 4:38.12 3:04.78

74

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Steven WELLS

1 4:04.91 2:46.71

79

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Sylvia MUTCH

1 4:59.65 3:24.90

82

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Rob JOHNSTON

1 4:13.87 2:50.64

90

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Richard FORES

1 4:03.57 2:41.46

99

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Martin GAMBLING

1 4:03.92 2:48.00
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